
Glen.Spears
Typewritten Text
12/16/2010

eileen.williams
Eileen Sig



Line Item 
Summary

PageTitleDocument Number 1 2 1

$423,923.33Total Funding:

IAS05S09018/0004 CLOSEOUT 05 Dec 10 2 of 2

           
Fund Budget Org Sub Object Class Sub Program Cost Org Sub Sub Reporting CategoryProj/Job No.

 

FYs
 

  
Closed FYs Cancelled Fund

Line Item
Number Description

Delivery Date

Total CostQuantity
Unit of
Issue Unit Price

Division
  

(Start date to End date)

($50,476.67) ($50,476.67)

Change in Funding, Unit Price
IAS-FLK09-1005A FY09 M&R REPAIRS

Modification 0002 added the work list items omitted from Modification 0001.

The purpose of this project is to accomplish MARAD approved specific work items on the ship's approved business plan as
identified below, all completed work shall be in compliance with applicable standards as set forth in the Ship Manager contract at
C.6.3, Compliance Documents, and subparagraphs thereto, at the time of acceptance.

S/R 1203544  Provided Diver and Cofferdam;
Provide diver to blank starboard aft sea chests to allow change out of 10" sea valve.

S/R 1203542 Procure 10" 150 PSI Gate valve;
Procure 10" 150 PSI Gate valve

S/R 1203456 Vent Duct Closure Cover Repairs;
Furnish the necessary labor, equipment and material to fabricate and replace a total of six vent fan closures and repair three vent
fan housings.

S/R 4880659 Deck Repairs;
Repair as directed by the Port Engineer approx. 30 feet of damaged cell guide angle iron located in the #4 Starboard aft cargo
hold lower level. Install 25 missing hatch cover safety stanchion supports on the upper deck. Contractor shall fabricate 25, 4"
supports out of 1" round stock.

S/R No. 1203555  Proucure and replace stern seal Oring.
Procure and install a new o-ring for the stern shaft seal.

S/R No. 1203554 Refurbish Stern Seal Bolts.  Machine out and refurbish broken bolts on stern seal locking ring.

0001 CLIN 0402 AE REIMBURSABLE ITEMS 0.00 JOB

(11/12/2008 to 11/11/2009)

Ref Req No: PRSAR090072

Funding Information:
2009 -   - X4303 - RRF 931 - 40 - FLK0 - 0 - 0000 - 000000 -
70 - 096131 - 40 - FLK0 - 25432 - 6100 - 6600 -
-50,476.67

$423,923.33

($50,476.67)

$474,400.00Previous Total:
Modification Total:

Grand Total:
(Includes Discounts)




